
Dr.Mahalingam College of Engineering & Technology, Pollachi-03 

Department of Computer Applications 

Placement Details- Batch 2014-2017  

Sl.No Roll No Name Name of the Company 

1.  15MCA311 SARANYA S 

INFOSYS 2.  15MCA317 NIVETHA S 

3.  15MCA346 GUNASEKARAN V 

4.  15MCA314 SHALINI S FSS, Chennai 

5.  15MCA342 K.YOGADURAI 

Droidhash,Coimbatore 

6.  15MCA337 NAVEENKUMAR J 

7.  15MCA352 KASTHURI S 

8.  15MCA305 MALAR KODI K 

9.  15MCA345 REVATHI A 

10.  15MCA316 RAMYA T 

11.  15MCA328 MANJULA A 

Mash,Coimbatore 

12.  15MCA340 PAVITHRA S 

13.  15MCA338 HARINI S 

14.  15MCA355 RAMESH KUMAR R 

15.  15MCA313 VIGNESH T 

16.  15MCA312 DURGADEVI. K 
Infinit Solutions,Coimbatore 

17.  15MCA322 KAVITHA. L 

18. 15MCA347 GOKUL  S 
IDBI Federal Life Insurance 
Co Ltd, Coimbatore 

19. 15MCA327 JAYASRI. E 

20. 15MCA338 HARINI S 

21. 15MCA352 ARAFATHYASIN.Z Native Sparrow, Chennai 

 

 

CT Member       HOD 

  



Dr.Mahalingam College of Engineering & Technology,Pollachi-03 

Department of Computer Applications 

Internship Details- Batch 2014-2017  

Sl.No Roll No Name Name of the Company 

1.  15MCA311 SARANYA S 

INFOSYS 2.  15MCA317 NIVETHA S 

3.  15MCA346 GUNASEKARAN V 

4.  15MCA342 K.YOGADURAI 

Droidhash,Coimbatore 

5.  15MCA337 NAVEENKUMAR J 

6.  15MCA352 KASTHURI S 

7.  15MCA305 MALAR KODI K 

8.  15MCA345 REVATHI A 

9.  15MCA316 RAMYA T 

10.  15MCA328 MANJULA A 

Mash,Coimbatore 

11.  15MCA340 PAVITHRA S 

12.  15MCA338 HARINI S 

13.  15MCA355 RAMESH KUMAR R 

14.  15MCA313 VIGNESH T 

15.  15MCA312 DURGADEVI. K 

Infinit Solutions,Coimbatore 

16.  15MCA322 KAVITHA. L 

17.  15MCA302 DEEPIKA. M 

18.  15MCA343 GOKILA J 

19.  15MCA314 SHALINI S 

20.  15MCA327 JAYASRI. E 

Sivatech Solutions, Coimbatore 

21.  15MCA351 THARANI SELVI T 

22.  15MCA306 NIRMALADEVI M 

23.  15MCA325 KANMANI K 

24.  15MCA303 MATHUBALA G 

25.  15MCA339 PRIYADHARSHINI M Easy Design Systems,Coimbatore 

26.  15MCA334 DEEPA R 

Pantech Solutions, Coimbatore 27.  15MCA308 SARANYA S 

28.  15MCA326 SELVAKUMAR C 

29.  15MCA333 MANIKANDAN A Pantech Solutions, Tirunelveli 

30.  15MCA353 ARAFATHYASIN Z Pantech Solutions, Tirunelveli 

31.  15MCA329 GAYATRI K 

Pantech Solutions, Trichy 
32.  15MCA309 VASUKI J 

33.  15MCA301 PRIYA G 

34.  15MCA349 RAJA PRIYA S 

35.    Caresoft Global Private Limited, 
Pollachi 36.    

 

CT Member       HOD 


